SONG CHUAN
140
302
 Type List
Features
í 20A miniature PCB Power Relay.
í 1 form A contact configuration with quick terminal type.
í 5KV dielectric strength, 10K surge voltage between coils

141
302
Ordering Information
ì High Sensitivity Type ³
--------- 302NP-1AB-C
--------- 302NP-1AH-C
1A --------- 302NP-1AC-C
(SPNO) F 302NP-1AB-F-C
F 302NP-1AH-F-C
P (PCB terminal)
F 302NP-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP-1AB-C
--------- 302NWP-1AH-C
WP (PCB terminal & 1A --------- 302NWP-1AC-C
Quick terminal ) (SPNO) F 302NWP-1AB-F-C
F 302NWP-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP1-1AB-C
WP1 --------- 302NWP1-1AH-C
PCB terminals (2 coil 1A --------- 302NWP1-1AC-C
terminals & 1 NO terminal) (SPNO) F 302NWP1-1AB-F-C
& Quick terminals F 302NWP1-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP1-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP2-1AB-C
WP2 --------- 302NWP2-1AH-C
PCB terminals (2 coil terminals 1A --------- 302NWP2-1AC-C
& 2 stationary support (SPNO) F 302NWP2-1AB-F-C
terminals) & Quick terminals F 302NWP2-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP2-1AC-F-C
302 N WP - 1A H - F - C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. 302 -- Basic series designation 4. 1A -- Single pole normally open
2. Blank -- Standard type 5. B -- Contact material AgCdO